
Date 10/2/2023 Time 10:00 AM Year: 2023-24
Setup

Meet District Golf Meet - FD Location Season: Fall Boys

Course Fort Dodge Country Club Tees Blue
WARNING! This course is missing information and WILL NOT WORK properly.

Teams JV? Send Results to:
Host Fort Dodge Ryan O'Leary roleary@fdschools.org
Team 2 Ames Messenger Sports sports@messengernews.net
Team 3 Ankeny
Team 4 DM East
Team 5 DM Hoover
Team 6 Heelan
Team 7 Johnston
Team 8 LeMars
Team 9 Marshalltown
Team 10 Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Team 11 SC East
Team 12 SC North
Team 13 SC West
Team 14 WDM Valley
Team 15
Team 16
Team 17
Team 18
Team 19

Add your course details at the link below to use this sheet

Course or Contacts not showing up?
Add them HERE.

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1qHnnb8O5rXD5lvcGMX56y1MoxO56AFVBnFF6wG3WD7A/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1qHnnb8O5rXD5lvcGMX56y1MoxO56AFVBnFF6wG3WD7A/edit?usp=sharing




Scorecard Meet District Golf Meet - FD Location

Course Fort Dodge Country Club Tees Blue Individual Results Team Results

Fort Dodge
Course Rating 34.7 35.4 70.1 Varsity

F B 18 Rank Player School Score Rank Team Score
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT Medalist CT Norris WDM Valley 71 1 WDM Valley 292

Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263 Runner-Up Dylan Susemihl LeMars 72 2 Johnston 297
Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3 3 Cade Sunde WDM Valley 72 3 Ankeny 307

Mason Frevert 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 42 7 4 5 4 5 7 5 8 5 50 92 4 Drew Hensen Ankeny 73 4 LeMars 310
Jaxson Dencklau 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 6 48 6 3 9 3 8 6 6 6 6 53 101 5 Andrew Johannsen Johnston 73 5 Heelan 317
Evan Pratt 5 3 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 43 6 3 7 6 6 6 5 5 6 50 93 6 Jack White Heelan 74 6 Marshalltown 324
Rylee Brown 5 5 5 7 7 6 6 5 5 51 5 3 5 3 11 6 6 9 5 53 104 7 Aidan McGreen WDM Valley 74 7 Sergeant Bluff-Luton 336
Trace Rial 7 4 7 5 5 5 7 3 7 50 7 4 6 4 10 6 6 6 7 56 106 8 Owen Howe Johnston 74 8 Ames 338
Davis Underberg 6 5 5 5 5 4 7 4 6 47 7 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 43 90 9 Braeden Nelson WDM Valley 75 9 SC East 340

Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71 10 Krishiv Gupta Johnston 75 10 SC North 347
4A Fort Dodge 376 11 Tyler Herrmann Johnston 75 11 Fort Dodge 376

Ames 12 Kolby Stanton Johnston 76 12 DM East 414
13 Ryan Schmit C Marshalltown 76 13 SC West 479

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 14 Eddie Hybels WDM Valley 77 14
Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263 15 Carter Ginger SC East 77 15
Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3 16 Jacob Adams Ankeny 78 16

Bowen Flemming 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 39 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 8 46 85 17 Evan Hodapp Ankeny 78 17
Jackson Kepley 5 3 4 4 4 6 6 4 5 41 6 3 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 37 78 18 Duncan Beelner Ankeny 78 18
Oliver Fields 5 4 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 45 9 6 5 3 4 6 4 5 7 49 94 19 Jackson Kepley Ames 78 19
Ashton Richey 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 41 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 6 4 45 86 20 Blake Harsma Sergeant Bluff-Luton 78
Nick Alexander 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 4 6 45 7 5 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 44 89 21 Lucas Laffoon Johnston 78
Daniel Murphy 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 6 47 7 4 6 5 6 4 3 5 7 47 94 22 Cole Brownmiller LeMars 78 Team Results

Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71 23 Carter Baumgartner LeMars 79 Junior Varsity
4A Ames 338 24 Pierce Conley Heelan 79 Rank Team Score

Ankeny 25 Kyler Crimmins Ankeny 80 1 #N/A
26 Jacob Plueger LeMars 81 2

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 27 Eli Polley Marshalltown 81 3
Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263 28 Parker Lutgen Sergeant Bluff-Luton 82 4
Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3 29 Caden Weddingfeld Ankeny 82 5

Drew Hensen 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 35 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 4 38 73 30 Taylor Billings Heelan 82 6
Jacob Adams 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 36 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 42 78 31 Collin Koob Heelan 82 7
Duncan Beelner 6 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 37 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 41 78 32 Nathan Basye SC North 82 8
Kyler Crimmins 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 37 7 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 43 80 33 Brecken Payne Marshalltown 83 9
Evan Hodapp 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 37 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 41 78 34 Brady Schultz Heelan 83 10
Caden Weddingfeld 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 40 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 4 42 82 35 Jacob Thiessen C Marshalltown 84 11

Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71 36 Ty Faltys Marshalltown 84 12
4A Ankeny 307 37 David Abbott WDM Valley 84 13

DM East 38 Bowen Flemming Ames 85 14
39 Caleb Cross SC North 85 15

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 40 Max Albert SC East 85 16
Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263 41 Ashton Richey Ames 86 17
Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3 42 Jackson Dobbs SC East 86 18

Jordan Stockbauer 7 5 4 7 6 5 5 4 6 49 7 6 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 48 97 43 Ty Jackson Sergeant Bluff-Luton 87 19
Keegan Beattie-Cerveny 8 4 5 4 5 6 6 4 6 48 8 5 5 5 5 10 5 9 6 58 106 44 Blake Maas SC North 88
Eddie Hamann 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 162 45 Tate Murphy LeMars 89
Devin Audsley 4 4 5 5 7 6 7 4 5 47 7 5 6 4 8 6 5 6 5 52 99 46 Brayton Ouellette Sergeant Bluff-Luton 89
Arun Handley 4 5 7 6 7 6 8 5 8 56 9 4 5 3 3 10 5 7 10 56 112 47 Nick Alexander Ames 89
Dylan Housley 9 6 7 8 9 9 10 8 6 72 7 9 8 5 8 10 8 9 10 74 146 48 Sean Schaefer Heelan 89

Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71 49 Clark Kiple Sergeant Bluff-Luton 90
4A DM East 414 50 Davis Underberg Fort Dodge 90

DM Hoover 51 Adam Boone Marshalltown 91
52 Kal Chamberlain SC North 92

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 53 Mason Frevert Fort Dodge 92
Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263 54 Jack Mogensen SC North 92
Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3 55 Frankie Stoos SC East 92

Tyler King 8 8 7 8 10 9 10 7 10 77 10 6 10 10 10 10 7 9 10 82 159 56 Evan Pratt Fort Dodge 93
57 Christian Nelson SC North 93
58 Daniel Murphy Ames 94
59 Oliver Fields Ames 94
60 Bohdy Colling SC East 95
61 Carter Gehling Sergeant Bluff-Luton 96

Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71 62 David Senstad SC East 96
4A DM Hoover 63 Jordan Stockbauer DM East 97

Heelan 64 Devin Audsley DM East 99
65 Drake Brownmiller LeMars 101

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 66 Jaxson Dencklau Fort Dodge 101



Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263 67 Sam Johnson SC West 101
Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3 68 Rylee Brown Fort Dodge 104

Jack White 4 3 4 5 6 5 4 3 4 38 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 36 74 69 Jacob Wagner SC West 104
Pierce Conley 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 38 7 5 4 2 6 4 5 4 4 41 79 70 Keegan Beattie-Cerveny DM East 106
Collin Koob 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 38 6 3 4 3 4 7 6 4 7 44 82 71 Trace Rial Fort Dodge 106
Brady Schultz 7 3 6 4 4 3 4 5 5 41 6 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 42 83 72 Arun Handley DM East 112
Taylor Billings 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 39 5 3 5 3 5 6 4 6 6 43 82 73 Zach Foland SC West 129
Sean Schaefer 5 3 5 4 4 4 8 4 6 43 6 4 5 3 6 5 6 4 7 46 89 74 Zander Foland SC West 145

Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71 75 Dylan Housley DM East 146
4A Heelan 317 76 Tyler King DM Hoover 159

Johnston 77 Eddie Hamann DM East 162
78

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 79
Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263 80
Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3 81

Krishiv Gupta 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 36 6 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 6 39 75 82
Owen Howe 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 37 6 2 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 37 74 83
Tyler Herrmann 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 38 7 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 37 75 84
Andrew Johannsen 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 37 6 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 36 73 85
Lucas Laffoon 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 37 7 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 5 41 78 86
Kolby Stanton 3 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 36 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 40 76 87

Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71 88
4A Johnston 297 89

LeMars 90
91

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 92
Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263 93
Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3 94

Dylan Susemihl 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 34 6 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 38 72 95
Jacob Plueger 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 39 5 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 42 81 96
Cole Brownmiller 4 2 5 3 4 7 5 3 5 38 8 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 40 78 97
Carter Baumgartner 4 3 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 39 5 3 4 3 4 6 5 4 6 40 79 98
Drake Brownmiller 6 5 5 6 5 6 7 4 6 50 5 5 5 5 5 8 6 6 6 51 101 99
Tate Murphy 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 3 4 42 5 4 6 5 6 6 4 6 5 47 89 100

Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71 101
3A LeMars 310 102

Marshalltown 103
104

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 105
Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263 106
Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3 107

Ryan Schmit C 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 38 6 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 38 76 108
Ty Faltys 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 41 7 4 5 2 6 6 3 4 6 43 84 109
Eli Polley 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 39 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 42 81 110
Jacob Thiessen C 5 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 4 38 6 4 5 3 6 8 4 4 6 46 84 111
Brecken Payne 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 36 6 3 7 4 5 7 4 5 6 47 83 112
Adam Boone 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 2 5 41 6 5 5 3 5 10 7 5 4 50 91 113

Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71 114
4A Marshalltown 324

Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263

Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3
Blake Harsma 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 39 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 39 78
Parker Lutgen 5 3 5 4 6 6 6 4 4 43 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 6 39 82
Clark Kiple 4 3 6 5 8 4 7 5 5 47 5 3 5 3 7 5 5 4 6 43 90
Brayton Ouellette 5 4 6 5 6 4 7 4 5 46 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 43 89
Ty Jackson 6 4 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 44 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 43 87
Carter Gehling 5 4 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 45 6 4 6 5 6 7 6 5 6 51 96

Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71
3A Sergeant Bluff-Luton 336

SC East
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263

Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3
Carter Ginger 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 37 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 7 40 77
Jackson Dobbs 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 4 38 6 4 5 4 5 6 3 10 5 48 86
Bohdy Colling 7 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 45 8 4 6 5 4 8 6 4 5 50 95
David Senstad 4 4 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 47 6 5 5 3 6 9 4 6 5 49 96
Frankie Stoos 5 4 6 4 7 5 6 6 5 48 7 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 44 92
Max Albert 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 42 7 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 43 85



Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71
4A SC East 340

SC North
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263

Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3
Blake Maas 4 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 45 6 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 43 88
Nathan Basye 4 4 4 3 5 6 5 4 4 39 7 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 43 82
Kal Chamberlain 4 4 5 5 4 7 5 4 7 45 6 3 5 5 5 5 7 6 5 47 92
Caleb Cross 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 43 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 42 85
Christian Nelson 7 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 44 7 4 5 5 5 6 6 4 7 49 93
Jack Mogensen 6 4 5 6 5 5 8 4 5 48 7 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 44 92

Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71
4A SC North 347

SC West
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263

Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3
Zander Foland 9 8 8 6 10 8 10 8 9 76 10 3 10 5 10 8 7 6 10 69 145
Sam Johnson 6 6 7 5 8 8 5 4 3 52 7 4 5 4 3 7 7 6 6 49 101
Jacob Wagner 6 3 6 5 7 6 7 4 7 51 9 3 8 4 6 6 7 5 5 53 104
Zach Foland 7 5 5 7 7 6 8 7 6 58 9 8 7 8 7 6 7 9 10 71 129

Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71
4A SC West 479

WDM Valley
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263

Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3
Braeden Nelson 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 36 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 39 75
CT Norris 4 3 4 3 8 4 6 2 3 37 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 34 71
Cade Sunde 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 33 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 39 72
Aidan McGreen 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 37 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 37 74
David Abbott 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 41 8 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 43 84
Eddie Hybels 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 39 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 38 77

Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71
4A WDM Valley 292

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263

Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3

Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263

Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3

Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263

Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3



Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263

Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3

Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 371 175 403 376 387 298 540 153 386 3089 510 147 376 184 389 502 355 345 366 3174 6263

Handicap 10 14 2 12 6 18 4 16 8 1 17 7 13 5 9 11 15 3

Par 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 36 71
#N/A



Leaderboard
Rank Name School Over After Rank Name School Over After Rank Name School Over After Rank Name School Over After

1 CT Norris WDM Valley E 18 28 Parker Lutgen Sergeant Bluff-Luton +11 18 61 Carter Gehling Sergeant Bluff-Luton +25 18 1
2 Dylan Susemihl LeMars +1 18 28 Nathan Basye SC North +11 18 61 David Senstad SC East +25 18 1
2 Cade Sunde WDM Valley +1 18 33 Brady Schultz Heelan +12 18 63 Jordan Stockbauer DM East +26 18 1
4 Drew Hensen Ankeny +2 18 33 Brecken Payne Marshalltown +12 18 64 Devin Audsley DM East +28 18 1
4 Andrew Johannsen Johnston +2 18 35 Ty Faltys Marshalltown +13 18 65 Jaxson Dencklau Fort Dodge +30 18 1
6 Jack White Heelan +3 18 35 Jacob Thiessen C Marshalltown +13 18 65 Drake Brownmiller LeMars +30 18 1
6 Owen Howe Johnston +3 18 35 David Abbott WDM Valley +13 18 65 Sam Johnson SC West +30 18 1
6 Aidan McGreen WDM Valley +3 18 38 Bowen Flemming Ames +14 18 68 Rylee Brown Fort Dodge +33 18 1
9 Krishiv Gupta Johnston +4 18 38 Max Albert SC East +14 18 68 Jacob Wagner SC West +33 18 1
9 Tyler Herrmann Johnston +4 18 38 Caleb Cross SC North +14 18 70 Trace Rial Fort Dodge +35 18 1
9 Braeden Nelson WDM Valley +4 18 41 Ashton Richey Ames +15 18 70 Keegan Beattie-Cerveny DM East +35 18 1
12 Kolby Stanton Johnston +5 18 41 Jackson Dobbs SC East +15 18 72 Arun Handley DM East +41 18 1
12 Ryan Schmit C Marshalltown +5 18 43 Ty Jackson Sergeant Bluff-Luton +16 18 73 Zach Foland SC West +58 18 1
14 Carter Ginger SC East +6 18 44 Blake Maas SC North +17 18 74 Zander Foland SC West +74 18 1
14 Eddie Hybels WDM Valley +6 18 45 Nick Alexander Ames +18 18 75 Dylan Housley DM East +75 18 1
16 Jackson Kepley Ames +7 18 45 Sean Schaefer Heelan +18 18 76 Tyler King DM Hoover +88 18 1
16 Jacob Adams Ankeny +7 18 45 Tate Murphy LeMars +18 18 77 Eddie Hamann DM East +91 18 1
16 Duncan Beelner Ankeny +7 18 45 Brayton Ouellette Sergeant Bluff-Luton +18 18 1 1
16 Evan Hodapp Ankeny +7 18 49 Davis Underberg Fort Dodge +19 18 1 1
16 Lucas Laffoon Johnston +7 18 49 Clark Kiple Sergeant Bluff-Luton +19 18 1 1
16 Cole Brownmiller LeMars +7 18 51 Adam Boone Marshalltown +20 18 1 1
16 Blake Harsma Sergeant Bluff-Luton +7 18 52 Mason Frevert Fort Dodge +21 18 1 1
23 Pierce Conley Heelan +8 18 52 Frankie Stoos SC East +21 18 1 1
23 Carter Baumgartner LeMars +8 18 52 Kal Chamberlain SC North +21 18 1 1
25 Kyler Crimmins Ankeny +9 18 52 Jack Mogensen SC North +21 18 1
26 Jacob Plueger LeMars +10 18 56 Evan Pratt Fort Dodge +22 18 1
26 Eli Polley Marshalltown +10 18 56 Christian Nelson SC North +22 18 1
28 Caden Weddingfeld Ankeny +11 18 58 Oliver Fields Ames +23 18 1
28 Collin Koob Heelan +11 18 58 Daniel Murphy Ames +23 18 1
28 Taylor Billings Heelan +11 18 60 Bohdy Colling SC East +24 18 1


